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
stainless steel appliances, breakfast bar, and nook overlook the outdoors. Double french doors off the great room lead to a large, relaxing 
heated pool with water fall and outdoor entertaining area. There is a very private lushly landscaped backyard to enjoy wildlife. Backing to the 
famous Legacy Trail, great for walks and biking, this home is wonderful for outdoor activities. You will not be disappointed in seeing this 
home! It is move in ready! The location is central to top rated schools, shopping, golf, fishing and restaurants; Only two stop lights to the Gulf 
of Mexico beaches!
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A4159495      671 CRANE PRAIRIE WAY, OSPREY, FL 34229
$448,900 

Status: Sold
Backups Requested: Yes
Beds: 3
Baths: 3/0 
Pool: Community
Garage/Carport: 2 Car Garage

Subdiv: WILLOWBEND PH 2
Style: Single Family Home
Description: One Story
Total Acreage: Up to 10,889 Sq. Ft.

Year Built: 2003
SqFt Heated: 2,276 
Special Sale: None
Flood Zone: C
Water Frontage: Lake

Don't miss this rare opportunity to own one of the few Savannah models built by Lee Wetherington in Willowbend Subdivision. This 
maintenance free home has 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms plus a den and 2223 heated sq ft of living space. It also offers a great room plan, 
crown molding, a formal dining room, 5 1/2" baseboards, Hurricane protection panels, sun awning on lanai, large laundry room with sink and 
cabinets, and 3rd BR has built in desk and cabinets serving as a second office. The kitchen has corian countetops, maple wood cabinets, 
newer LG stainless steel appliances (2014), planning desk, breakfast bar and dinette area with aquarium glass windows. The AC and washer 
& dryer were replaced in 2014 as well. Enjoy sitting outside overlooking the tranquil lake on your oversized lanai that was re-screened and 
the deck painted in March of 2016. The master bedroom has a separate sitting area with slider to the lanai and the master bath has his and 
her sinks, a garden tub and a separate show stall. Willowbend's HOA fee includes lawn and sprinkler maintenance, basic cable and Internet 
services, and use of the community pool, fitness, and playground area.  Numerous outdoor activities abound, including hiking in Oscar 
Scherer State Park and biking down Casey Key or the Legacy Bike Trail. All this and minutes to white sand beaches, Pine View School as well 
as downtown Sarasota or Venice. This home is in move in condition and ready for your personal touches!
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